KPI Provider/ Coding Support | FY26 V1
Controlling High Blood Pressure
1
More information can be found here: www.medicaid.gov/medicaid/quality-of-care/performance-
measurement/adult-and-child-health-care-quality-measures/index.html
Measure Description:
• The percentage of beneficiaries ages 18–85 who had a diagnosis of hypertension and whose blood
pressure was adequately controlled (<140/90 mm Hg) during the measurement year.

I67.4 Hypertensive encephalopathy
 Codes to Identify Outpatient Visits
Code Type Codes
CPT
99201-99205, 99211-99215, 99241-99245, 99341-99345, 99347-99350, 99381-99387, 99391-
99397, 99401-99404, 99411-99412, 99483, G0402, G0438, G0439, G0463
HCPCS G0402, G0438, G0439
Codes for Blood Pressure Control
CPT II Description
3074F Most recent systolic blood pressure <130 mm Hg
3075F Most recent systolic blood pressure 130–139 mm Hg
3077F Most recent systolic blood pressure ≥140 mm Hg
3078F Most recent diastolic blood pressure <80 mm Hg
3079F Most recent diastolic blood pressure 80–89 mm Hg
3080F Most recent diastolic blood pressure ≥90 mm Hg
KPI Provider/ Coding Support | FY26 V1
Controlling High Blood Pressure
4
More information can be found here: www.medicaid.gov/medicaid/quality-of-care/performance-
measurement/adult-and-child-health-care-quality-measures/index.html
Codes for Remote Patient Monitoring
CPT Description
99453 Remote monitoring of physiological parameters (e.g., weight, blood pressure, pulse
oximetry, respiratory flow rate), initial; set-up and patient education on use of equipment
99454 Devices supply daily recordings or programmed alerts transmission, each 30 days
99457 Remote physiologic monitoring treatment management services, clinical
staff/physician/other qualified health care professional time in a calendar month requiring
interactive communication with the patient/caregiver during the month; first 20 minutes
99458 Each additional 20 minutes
99091 Collection and interpretation of physiological data (e.g., ECG, blood pressure, glucose
monitoring) digitally stored and/or transmitted by the patient and/or caregiver to the
physician or other qualified health care professional, qualified by education, training,
licensure/regulation (when applicable) requiring a minimum of 30 minutes of time, each 30
days
Codes for Exclusions (E.g. Hospice)
 UBREV Description
0651 Hospice routine home care (per diem)
0652 Hospice continuous home care (per hour)
0655 Hospice inpatient respite care (per diem)
0656 Hospice general inpatient care (non-respite) (per diem)
0657 Hospice physician services
0658 Hospice room and board nursing facility (per diem)
0659 Hospice other (per diem)